
NO ITEMS

[ OUT CASE ASSY ] 1 ASSY TOP COVER

2 PACKING TOP

3 BODY

4 FIXTURE TOP HINGE

5 N/A

6 FIXTURE TOP COVER

7 SCOOP 300

8 SAFETY TC SHAFT

9 DOOR HINGE TOP

10 SUB DOOR-TOWEL

11 FRONT COVER DOWN

12 BOLT STOPPER DOOR

13 STOPPER PIECE

14 DOOR HINGE DOWN

15 LEVELLING FOOT

16 COVER CONDENSER

17 BACK DOWN BASE

18 BACK DOWN COVER

19 BACK COVER

20 ASSY POWER CORD

21 EVA SENSOR SB

22 AIR SENSOR (M)

KRU-70-AB (115V 60 Hz)



NO ITEMS

[ SUB DOOR-TOWEL ] 0 SUB DOOR-TOWEL

1 BUTTON SUPPORT

2 ASSY HANDLE BAR

3 HANDLE BAR

4 HANDLE BAR GUIDE

5 HANDLE BAR SUPPORT

6 ASSY TOWEL DOOR

7 STOPPER STS DOOR

8 DOOR BEARING

9 COVER MAGNET

10 COVER MAGNET

11 GASKET DOOR

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ CONTROL BOX ASSY ] 0 ASSY CONTROL BOX

1 CONTROL BOX

2 COVER S/W

3 ROCKER SWITCH

4 ASSY MAIN PCB

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ ASSY WATER-THROUGH ] 1 WATER-THROUGH COVER

2 WATER-THROUGH

3 OVER FLOW PIPE

4 PACKING OVER FLOW

5 PACKING NIPPLE

6 BOLT VESSEL IN

7 STRAINER

8 BOLT VESSEL IN/OUT

9 NOZZLE FRAME ASSY

10 NOZZLE FRAME

11 COVER NOZZLE

12 HOSE NOZZLE

13 VESSEL NUT

14 RUBBER EVA PIPE

15 PLUG

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ ASSY CURTAIN ] 1 BRACKET EVA

2 ASSY CURTAIN

3 BRACKET FLOW ICE

4 BUTTON SUPPORT

5 PIN FLOW ICE

6 (+) HAND SCREW

7 FLOW ICE FRONT

8 FLOW ICE BACK

9 VESSEL DRAIN HOSE

10 STRAINER UPPER

11 STRAINER LOWER

12 GUIDE ICE

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ CYCLE ASSY ] 1 EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY

2 SUCTION ASSY

3 HOT GASE PIPE

4 SOLENOID VALVE COIL

5 SOLENOID VALVE BODY

6 ASSY DISCHARGE PIPE

7 ASSY CONDENSER

8 COND OUT PIPE

9 FILTER DRYER

10 DISTRIBUTE SUCTION

11 ASSY FAN MOTOR

12 FAN

13 FAN MOTOR

14 BRACKET EURO MOTOR

15 BASE PLATE

16 BAND CAPACITOR

17 RUN CAPACITOR

18 BRACKET-CAPACITOR

19 BKT POWER CORD

20 DRAIN PUMP BASE

21 CHARGE NIPPLE ASSY-200

22 ASSY COMP

23 OLP

24 START-REALY

25 FOAM FRONT

26 BKT COND FRONT

27 FOAM COND TOP

28 EVA SENSOR (N)

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ ASSY WATER IN / OUT ] 1 PE TUBE(O.D 3/8")

2 BRACKET WATER IN

3 CLAMP(6N)

4 WATER OUT HOSE

5 EQUAL ELBOW

6 WATER OUT HOSE ONE

7 EQUAL TEE(3/8")

8 GROMMET BUSHING

9 ASSY WATER IN

10 BRACKET SOL VALVE

11 WATER VALVE

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 HARNESS WATER

18 -

19 -

20 -

21 HOSE CASE DRAIN

22 BAND SPRING 21

23 CONNECT DRAIN HOSE

24 PACKING NIPPLE (L)

25 SOCKET WATER VALVE

26 COVER EVA SHEET

KRU-70-AB



NO ITEMS

[ WATER PUMP PART ] 1 ASSY WATER PUMP

2 PUMP MOTOR

3 FOAM PE PUMP IN

4 FOAM PE (PUMP OUT)

5 FOAM PE (PUMP MOTOR)

6 HOSE PUMP IN

7 HOSE PUMP OUT

8 BRACKET PUMP

9 CLAMP HOSE

10 BAND SPRING 23

11 BAND HOSE 40

12 DRAIN BASE

13 CLAMP HOSE

14 HOSE-PVC

15 CLAMP

16 -

KRU-70-AB



LABEL NO. ITEM NO. ITEM DESC. SECTION
1 1410664 ASSY TOP COVER  OUT CASE ASSY 
2 1410145 PACKING TOP  OUT CASE ASSY 
3 BODY  OUT CASE ASSY 
4 1410286 FIXTURE TOP HINGE  OUT CASE ASSY 
5  OUT CASE ASSY 
6 1410283 FIXTURE TOP COVER  OUT CASE ASSY 
7 1410811 SCOOP 300  OUT CASE ASSY 
8 1410198 SAFETY TC SHAFT  OUT CASE ASSY 
9 1410285 DOOR HINGE TOP  OUT CASE ASSY 
10 1410810 SUB DOOR-TOWEL  OUT CASE ASSY 
11 1410205 FRONT COVER DOWN  OUT CASE ASSY 
12 1410016 BOLT STOPPER DOOR  OUT CASE ASSY 
13 1410515 STOPPER PIECE  OUT CASE ASSY 
14 1410284 DOOR HINGE DOWN  OUT CASE ASSY 
15 1410135 LEVELLING FOOT  OUT CASE ASSY 
16 1410244 COVER CONDENSER  OUT CASE ASSY 
17 1410433 BACK DOWN BASE  OUT CASE ASSY 
18 1410434 BACK DOWN COVER  OUT CASE ASSY 
19 1410435 BACK COVER  OUT CASE ASSY 
20 1410769 ASSY POWER CORD  OUT CASE ASSY 
21 1410735 EVA SENSOR SB  OUT CASE ASSY 
22 1410737 AIR SENSOR (M)  OUT CASE ASSY 
0 1410810 SUB DOOR-TOWEL  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
1 1410263 BUTTON SUPPORT  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
2 1410136 ASSY HANDLE BAR  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
3 1410138 HANDLE BAR  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
4 1410139 HANDLE BAR GUIDE  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
5 1410140 HANDLE BAR SUPPORT  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
6 1410669 ASSY TOWEL DOOR  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
7 1410516 STOPPER STS DOOR  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
8 1410207 DOOR BEARING  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
9 1410207 COVER MAGNET  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
10 1410207 COVER MAGNET  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
11 1410738 GASKET DOOR  SUB DOOR-TOWEL 
0 1410604 ASSY CONTROL BOX  CONTROL BOX ASSY 
1 1410478 CONTROL BOX  CONTROL BOX ASSY 
2 1410458 COVER S/W  CONTROL BOX ASSY 
3 1410462 ROCKER SWITCH  CONTROL BOX ASSY 
4 1410593 ASSY MAIN PCB  CONTROL BOX ASSY 
1 1410206 WATER-THROUGH COVER  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
2 1410706 WATER-THROUGH  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
3 1410144 OVER FLOW PIPE  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
4 1410143 PACKING OVER FLOW  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
5 1410141 PACKING NIPPLE  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
6 1410722 BOLT VESSEL IN  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
7 1410713 STRAINER  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
8 1410015 BOLT VESSEL IN/OUT  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
9 1410682 NOZZLE FRAME ASSY  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
10 1410402 NOZZLE FRAME  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
11 1410147 COVER NOZZLE  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
12 1410039 HOSE NOZZLE  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
13 1410019 VESSEL NUT  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
14 1410011 RUBBER EVA PIPE  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
15 1410146 PLUG  ASSY WATER-THROUGH 
1 1410082 BRACKET EVA  ASSY CURTAIN 
2 1410701 ASSY CURTAIN  ASSY CURTAIN 
3 1410087 BRACKET FLOW ICE  ASSY CURTAIN 
4 1410263 BUTTON SUPPORT  ASSY CURTAIN 
5 1410196 PIN FLOW ICE  ASSY CURTAIN 
6 1410009 (+) HAND SCREW  ASSY CURTAIN 
7 1410787 FLOW ICE FRONT  ASSY CURTAIN 
8 1410203 FLOW ICE BACK  ASSY CURTAIN 
9 1410062 VESSEL DRAIN HOSE  ASSY CURTAIN 
10 1410715 STRAINER UPPER  ASSY CURTAIN 
11 1410716 STRAINER LOWER  ASSY CURTAIN 
12 1410383 GUIDE ICE  ASSY CURTAIN 
1 1410547 EVAPORATOR PLATING ASSY  CYCLE ASSY 
2 1410641 SUCTION ASSY  CYCLE ASSY 

KRU-70-AB 115V/60HZ



3 1410304 HOT GASE PIPE  CYCLE ASSY 
4 1410380 SOLENOID VALVE COIL  CYCLE ASSY 
5 1410366 SOLENOID VALVE BODY  CYCLE ASSY 
6 1410640 ASSY DISCHARGE PIPE  CYCLE ASSY 
7 1410572 ASSY CONDENSER  CYCLE ASSY 
8 1410305 COND OUT PIPE  CYCLE ASSY 
9 1410477 FILTER DRYER  CYCLE ASSY 
10 1410344 DISTRIBUTE SUCTION  CYCLE ASSY 
11 1410527 ASSY FAN MOTOR  CYCLE ASSY 
12 1410188 FAN  CYCLE ASSY 
13 1410452 FAN MOTOR  CYCLE ASSY 
14 1410118 BRACKET EURO MOTOR  CYCLE ASSY 
15 1410262 BASE PLATE  CYCLE ASSY 
16 1410480 BAND CAPACITOR  CYCLE ASSY 
17 1410752 RUN CAPACITOR  CYCLE ASSY 
18 1410126 BRACKET-CAPACITOR  CYCLE ASSY 
19 1410661 BKT POWER CORD  CYCLE ASSY 
20 1410663 DRAIN PUMP BASE  CYCLE ASSY 
21 1410679 CHARGE NIPPLE ASSY-200  CYCLE ASSY 
22 1410533 ASSY COMP  CYCLE ASSY 
23 1410745 OLP  CYCLE ASSY 
24 1410467 START-REALY  CYCLE ASSY 
25 1410159 FOAM FRONT  CYCLE ASSY 
26 1410662 BKT COND FRONT  CYCLE ASSY 
27 1410158 FOAM COND TOP  CYCLE ASSY 
28 1410732 EVA SENSOR (N)  CYCLE ASSY 
1 1410047 PE TUBE(O.D 3/8")  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
2 1410089 BRACKET WATER IN  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
3 1410027 CLAMP(6N)  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
4 1410723 WATER OUT HOSE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
5 1410518 EQUAL ELBOW  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
6 1410724 WATER OUT HOSE ONE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
7 1410517 EQUAL TEE(3/8")  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
8 1410068 GROMMET BUSHING  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
9 1410689 ASSY WATER IN  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
10 1410083 BRACKET SOL VALVE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
11 1410378 WATER VALVE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
12 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
13 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
14 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
15 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
16 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
17 1410485 HARNESS WATER  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
18 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
19 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
20 -  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
21 1410036 HOSE CASE DRAIN  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
22 1410003 BAND SPRING 21  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
23 1410346 CONNECT DRAIN HOSE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
24 1410142 PACKING NIPPLE (L)  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
25 1410365 SOCKET WATER VALVE  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
26 1410208 COVER EVA SHEET  ASSY WATER IN / OUT 
1 1410683 ASSY WATER PUMP  WATER PUMP PART 
2 1410448 PUMP MOTOR  WATER PUMP PART 
3 1410162 FOAM PE PUMP IN  WATER PUMP PART 
4 1410155 FOAM PE (PUMP OUT)  WATER PUMP PART 
5 1410156 FOAM PE (PUMP MOTOR)  WATER PUMP PART 
6 1410042 HOSE PUMP IN  WATER PUMP PART 
7 1410043 HOSE PUMP OUT  WATER PUMP PART 
8 1410085 BRACKET PUMP  WATER PUMP PART 
9 1410032 CLAMP HOSE  WATER PUMP PART 
10 1410002 BAND SPRING 23  WATER PUMP PART 
11 1410001 BAND HOSE 40  WATER PUMP PART 
12 1410345 DRAIN BASE  WATER PUMP PART 
13 1410033 CLAMP HOSE  WATER PUMP PART 
14 1410034 HOSE-PVC  WATER PUMP PART 
15 1410030 CLAMP  WATER PUMP PART 
16 -  WATER PUMP PART 


